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NEW / CHANGES 
 

• Kits available in Cascade color 

• Slate Tiles in Cascade color  

• Granite Edger in Onyx color 

• 3" Universal Cap in Onyx color 

• Premier 6 Wall block  

• Classic 8 now 36/pallet 

• Stepping Stones in Buff color (Spring) 

• Resized Olympic Wall Corner Block 

• Chester Garden Wall (spring) 

 
 

 

 

 

DISCONTINUED 
 

• Broadmour Plank Paver - all colors 

• Keystone Standard - all colors 

• Stonegate wall block - all colors 

• Flagstone Paver - all colors 

• Site Furnishings - all items 

• Sapphire 6 - all colors 

• Sapphire XL - all colors 

SALES  
 
Crystal Novy (IL) 
Phone: 630-400-4988 
crystal@rochestercp.com 
 
Chad Miller (WI) 
Phone: 262-303-1099 
chad.miller@rochestercp.com 
 
Glen Nevala (MN, SD, ND) 
Phone: 612-702-4115 
glen.nevala@rochestercp.com 
 
Jeremy Bickner (MN) 
Phone: 612-916-7449 
jeremy.bickner@rochestercp.com 
 
Jim Weidner (Commercial Sales) 
Phone: 507-951-4374 
jweidner@moderra.com 
 
John Sheahan (WI) 
Phone: 507-279-2950 
john.sheahan@rochestercp.com 
 
Keith Ehmke (MN) 
Phone: (262) 339-6981 
keith.ehmke@rochestercp.com 
 
Kurt Glave (IL, IN) 
Phone: 847-401-3741 
kurt.glave@rochestercp.com 
 
Mike Moore (NE) 
Phone: 402-714-4907 
mike.moore@rochestercp.com 
 
Scott Gengler (IA) 
Phone: 507-269-6982 
scott.gengler@rochestercp.com 

DISPATCH 
 
Becky Myre (Jordan) 
Phone: 952-492-3636 
becky.myre@rochestercp.com 
 
Cherey Justmann (Beaver Dam) 
Phone: 920-386-3104 
cherey.justmann@rochestercp.com 
 
Jaime Martinez (Rochester) 
Phone: 507-424-4693 
jaime.martinez@rochestercp.com 
 
Karla Portillo (Rochester) 
Phone: 507-535-1489 
karla.portillo@rochestercp.com 
 
Linda Baker (Beaver Dam) 
Phone: 920-386-3105 
linda.baker@rochestercp.com 
 
Mark Straub (Jordan) 
Phone: 952-492-3636 
mark.straub@rochestercp.com 
 
Tanya Kapfer (Thorp) 
Phone: 715-669-5552 
tanya.kapfer@rochestercp.com 
 
 

MANUFACTURING 

 
Beaver Dam Production 
W6558 Hwy 33, Juneau, WI 53039 
Phone: 920-386-3333 
Fax: 920-386-4612  
 
Jordan Production 
3535 Bluff Drive, Jordan, MN 55352 
Phone: 952-492-3636 
Fax: 952-492-3668  
 
Thorp Production 
N14665 Dickerson Ave., Thorp, WI 54771 
Phone: 715-669-5552 
Fax: 715-669-7135  
 
Corp. Office/Rochester Production 
7200 Broadway Ave. N, Rochester, MN 55906 
Phone: 507-288-8850 
Fax: 507-535-1487  
www.rochestercp.com

SUPPORT  
 
Crystal Mathews (Warranties / Samples) 
Phone: 507-535-1482  
crystal.mathews@glsindustries.net 
 
David Spies (Marketing) 
Phone: 507-271-2247  
dspies@rockwoodwalls.com 
 
Jessica Spading (Online Marketing) 
Phone: 507-535-3509  
jspading@rockwoodwalls.com 
 
Justin Rueth (Web) 
Phone: 507-535-3524  
jrueth@rockwoodwalls.com 
 
Kim Schumacher (Acct’s Receivable) 
Phone: 507-535-1493  
kim.schumacher@glsindustries.net 
 
Sarah Henke (Administrative Assistant) 
Phone: 507-529-2871  
shenke@rockwoodwalls.com  
 
 

Online Calculator: 

www.rochestercp.com/calculator 
 
Online Order Form:  

Contact your Regional sales representative 
 
Online: 
www.rochestercp.com 
www.silvercreekstoneworks.com 
www.rockwoodreatainingwalls.com 
www.outdoorlivingkits.com 
www.interlock-concrete.com 
 
Instagram and Facebook: 

rochesterconcreteproducts

www.rochestercp.com

The following items can stack on top of other 
pallets but CANNOT be stacked upon due to 
pallet size and/or position of product on 
pallet: 
 
- Antique Travertine Tiles and Bullnose 
- Barn Plank Tiles and Garden Wall 
- Slate Landscape Tiles  
- Fire Ring Cap 
- Cottage Stone Retaining Wall 
- Stepping Stones

Loading notes: 
- Grand Fire Ring Kits can stack three high 
- For LTL purposes, each “spot” cannot  
  weigh over 3,000 lbs. stacked 
- All pallet weights include 50 lbs. for pallet 
 
Freight rates: Whether shipping LTL or full 
loads, dispatchers will find the most 
competitive freight rate available. Do you 
need a few pallets to complete a job but 
can’t wait for a full truckload order? 
Dispatchers will work to get what you need 
shipped quickly via LTL carrier. LTL shipments 
less than 15,000 lbs. and 10 pallets are 
shipped at current rates throughout the 
Midwest at 1-3 day delivery. 

FREIGHT DETAILS 




